1 / 5
ISA-PLAN® // PRECISION RESISTORS
VMI-1.0 // Size 0805
Isabellenhütte Heusler GmbH & Co. KG // sales.components@isabellenhuette.de // Issue 12-December-2023 // Current valid issue: see www.isabellenhuette.de
 Current sensor for power hybrid applications
 ��Control systems for the automotive market, amongst others
for LED-applications
 ��Power modules

Re
si
st
an
ce
 C
ha
ng
e
in
 %
Temperature [°C]
Temperature [°C]
Electrical specification
Type Value [mΩ] Rthi [K/W] TCR [ppm/K] P70 °C  [W]  P100 °C  [W]
VMI-R010 10 <90 25 ±30 1.1 0.75
VMI-R012 12 <95 35 ±30 1.05 0.7
VMI-R020 20 <100 10 ±30 1.0 0.7
VMI-R033 33 <105 10 ±30 0.95 0.65
VMI-R050 50 <115 15 ±30 0.85 0.6
VMI-R075 75 <135 20 ±30 0.7 0.5
VMI-R100 100 <150 5 ±30 0.65 0.45
4 / 5
ISA-PLAN® // PRECISION RESISTORS
VMI-1.0 // Size 0805
Isabellenhütte Heusler GmbH & Co. KG // sales.components@isabellenhuette.de // Issue 12-December-2023 // Current valid issue: see www.isabellenhuette.de